
2020 Christmas Tree Lot Teams

Tree Team No Tree Team # Last Name First Name Home Cell eMail

A 1 Arnold Barbara (910) 352-5830 tarheels0106@gmail.com

A 2 Bass Bennie (910) 815-3814 (910) 200-9637 bebass@bellsouth.net

A 2 Bass Robin (910) 815-3814 Bebass@bellsouth.net

A 2 Bass Taylor (910) 815-3814

A 2 Belcher Charles (910) 762-4736

A 2 Belcher Laura (910) 762-4736

A 1 Buis Charles (910) 686-1200

A 1 Cruse Terry (910) 675-8925

A 2 Haight James

A 2 Haight, Jr James (910) 604-3254

A 2 Lauter Roger (910) 655-3679

A 2 Lauter Valerie (910) 655-3679

A X 2 Mathews Jimmy (910) 231-8825 Jimmymatthews65@Yahoo.com

A X 2 Matthews Joan (910) 231-8826

A 2 O'Donnell Jonathan (910) 262-3257

A 2 Powell LG (910) 200-8132

A X 5 Thomas Glenn (910) 620-8763

A X 5 Thomas Judy (910) 617-8587 seazach6@gmail.com

Team Leaders are in Bold



2020 Christmas Tree Lot Teams

Tree Team No Tree Team # Last Name First Name Home Cell eMail

B 5 Anders Neill (910) 990-7746 nanders@smithfield.com

B 5 Anders Sue (910) 990-7746

B 3 Best Phillip (910) 686-0196 Pbest1113@yahoo.com

B 5 Bianco Dominic (Mick)(910) 675-0524 (910) 617-1607 dbianco063@att.net

B 3 Bunch Iva (910) 520-2469 Iwhatsupdoc@aol.com

B 1 Crews Debbie (910) 470-0138 debbiecrews@yahoo.com

B 3 Hoops - FOO Bill (910) 604-0079 williamhoops@hotmail.com

B 3 Keith Curtis (910) 762-2888 (910) 612-7469 Camarobarn@bellsouth.net

B 3 Lanier Jeffrey (910) 319-7637 Jaelanier@gmail.com

B 3 Ludlum Allan (910) 763-9372 (910) 200-4530 AL69MGB@gmail.com

B 3 McCorkle Bob (910) 233-0691 bobknows2@att.net

B X 3 Moser Toni

B 3 Moser Walt (910) 675-0681 twmoser@ec.rr.com

B 5 Norris Tommy

B 3 Norton Kristy (910) 578-9448 knor11@gmail.com

B 1 Pearson David (910) 769-3887 (910) 431-7769

B 3 Pridgen Donald (910) 675-0497 (910) 538-2819 donnie.pridgen@yahoo.com

B 3 Sampson Larry (910)-523-1872 Hilbert.sampson@nhcs.net

B 3 Tucker Kama (336) 362-4814 tuckerk@unc.edu

B 1 Whitley Kevin (910) 833-4325 Kewhitley27@gmail.com

B 3 Wilson David (910) 300-6105

Team Leaders are in Bold



2020 Christmas Tree Lot Teams

Tree Team No Tree Team # Last Name First Name Home Cell eMail

C 4 Brennan Katherine (910) 623-1041 (910) 520-1337 kathybrennan50@aol.com

C 4 Caulder Kenneth (910) 620-4561 Scotternuts@aol.com

C 4 Cook George (910) 520-4760

C 4 Fisk James – FOO (910) 540-2973 jfisk@suburbanpropane.com

C X 1 Garrett Doris (910) 540-8616

C x 4 Herring Bennie

C 4 Marshall Dennis (910) 231-0088 Dmarshall14@ec.rr.com

C 4 Miller Calvin (910) 762-6412 (910) 471-5166

C x 4 Norton Albert (910) 424-6419

C x 4 Norton Shirley (910) 424-6419

C 1 Padgett Robert (910) 540-8616 biker60@ec.rr.com

C 4 Parlatore A.J. (910) 343-0303 (910) 685-2479 parlatore@ec.rr.com

C x 5 Pusey Alice (910) 675-9111 (910) 675-0284 cramtascp@aol.com

C 5 Pusey Auston (910) 675-9111 (910) 200-6971 ss8326@aol.com

C 4 Smith Charlie (910) 620-4087 Charlie.smith49@yahoo.com

C 4 Stevens Parker (910) 471-5171 seapath@gmail.com

C x 4 Waits Mandi (910) 612-0213 pitchingcoach25

C 5 Walters Jenny Jenny.walters99@hotmail.com

C 5 Wood Jeff (910) 274-5641 lwood28@ec.rr.com

Team Leaders are in Bold



2020 Christmas Tree Lot Teams

Tree Team No Tree Team # Last Name First Name Home Cell eMail

D 6 Bettencourt Andrew (910) 599-2515 she12cute@yahoo.com

D 6 Bettencourt David (910) 409-6184

D X 6 Bonnett Levy

D 5 Dobbins-FOO Jeff (910) 686-5524

D 1 Douglass John (910) 392-3939

D 1 Ellison Kenny (910) 617-4446

D 6 Gore David (910) 762-8126 (910) 617-0284

D X 6 Groves Wade (910) 762-7089 wadegroves@bellsouth.net

D 6 Harker Bobby (910) 762-5629

D 6 Harker Sylvia (910) 762-5629 harkerbobby@hotmail.com

D 5 Jones Earl (910) 200-5515 jejgbp25@gmail.com

D 5 Kenney Chris (910) 262-0285 ckenneyjr86@yahoo.com

D 5 Lunceford Ervin (910) 772-9043 (910) 619-1661 ervinlunceford@alive.com

D 6 Mcpherson Ben

D 6 Mcpherson Benjie

D 6 Moore Arthur (910) 763-9430 (910) 524-8384

D 6 Moore Pee Wee

D 6 Ramsay Rusty (910) 452-7635 (910) 231-5053 rustyramsay@bellsouth.net

D 1 Sewell Alan (910) 233-1160 sewell.ralan@gmail.com

D 1 Sewell Vicki (910) 233-1160

Team Leaders are in Bold


